▶https://www.nbk1560.com ▶https://www.nbk1560.com
Scale Plate / Scale sticker Length Adjusutment
FSP-V Scale Plates (Vertical Type)
SUS Stainless steel
Please feel free to contact us
50
100
0

FSP-V-C
FSP-V-C-BKFSP-V-T-BK FSP-V-B-BK
Thickness: approximately 0.55 mm
●● FSP-V  (Background color: Silver) Multiples of 0 and 50 are red.
●● FSP-V-BK  (Background color: Black) All numbers are silver.
FSP-100V-T-BK
FSP-100V-T
●● Part number specification
FSP-200V-T-BK
◀1
●● Related Products
Point Lens FLE , which is useful
to read the scale, is available.
[ FSP-V ]  Background color: Silver [ FSP-V-BK ]  Background color: Black
Part Number◀1  L1 L Mass (g)
FSP-50V-T   50   58 2.6
FSP-100V-T 100 108 4.8
FSP-150V-T 150 158 7
FSP-200V-T 200 208 9.2
FSP-50V-B   50   58 2.6
FSP-100V-B 100 108 4.8
FSP-150V-B 150 158 7
FSP-200V-B 200 208 9.2
FSP-50V-C   50   58 2.6
FSP-100V-C 100 108 4.8
FSP-150V-C 150 158 7
FSP-200V-C 200 208 9.2
FSP-50V-T-BK   50   58 2.6
FSP-100V-T-BK 100 108 4.8
FSP-150V-T-BK 150 158 7
FSP-200V-T-BK 200 208 9.2
FSP-50V-B-BK   50   58 2.6
FSP-100V-B-BK 100 108 4.8
FSP-150V-B-BK 150 158 7
FSP-200V-B-BK 200 208 9.2
FSP-50V-C-BK   50   58 2.6
FSP-100V-C-BK 100 108 4.8
FSP-150V-C-BK 150 158 7
FSP-200V-C-BK 200 208 9.2
Unit：mm
●● Vertical scale plate. Has adhesive tape to enable
use simply by sticking to existing machinery and
equipment.